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LITTLE HEATH SIXTH FORM
CONTACT DETAILS 
KEY STAGE FIVE TEAM 

Assistant Headteachers in   	Ms Vignali		gvignali@littleheath.org.uk
charge of Sixth Form 		Mr Rayner		srayner@littleheath.org.uk

Head of Year 12		Mr Jessop		tjessop@littleheath.org.uk
Head of Year 13		Mr Hand		rhand@littleheath.org.uk

Sixth Form Reception		Mrs Bell		6thformoffice@littleheath.org.uk
Sixth Form Admin		Mrs Bullion		6thformoffice@littleheath.org.uk

TELEPHONE:		(0118) 9427337	Main School Number
				(0118) 9439549	Direct Line Sixth Form

YEAR 12 MENTORS:	  Mrs Byrne			jbyrne@littleheath.org.uk
		  Mr Scott			iscott@littleheath.org.uk
		  Mrs Fisher/Mrs Welch 	jfisher or nwelch@littleheath.org.uk
		  Mrs Tonkin/Mrs Coombes 	vtonkin or hcoombes@littleheath.org.uk
		  Miss Wilkinson		ewilkinson@littleheath.org.uk
		  Mr De Cort			cdecort@littleheath.org.uk
	  Mr Scammell			tscammell@littleheath.org.uk 	  
                          Mr Wassell			pwassell@littleheath.org.uk
		  Mrs Bee			sbee@littleheath.org.uk
			  Miss Jones			cjones@littleheath.org.uk


[bookmark: _GoBack]YEAR 13 MENTORS:	  Mr Jones			djones@littleheath.org.uk
  Mrs Kemp			lkemp@littleheath.org.uk
		  Mr Danbury			wdanbury@littleheath.org.uk
		  Mrs Dharurkar		mdharurkar@littleheath.org.uk
		  Mrs Card/Mrs Sharma	ecard or rsharma@littleheath.org.uk				  Ms Cullivan			gcullivan@littleheath.org.uk
  Mr Hanham			mhanham@littleheath.org.uk
		  Miss Masih			vmasih@littleheath.org.uk
		  Ms Matthews			gmatthews@littleheath.org.uk
		  Mrs Wolf			dwolf@littleheath.org.uk
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